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Input / Output Specifications
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Features: 

� Terminal Output

�   Accuracy : Class 0.5 to 5

TWCT Series Current Transformers

Standard
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Ordering Information

PRODUCT CODE ACCURACY
CLASS

CURRENT
RATIO

BURDEN
IN VA
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WIRE APERTURE
        In mm

TWCT-T-D�5 50/5 A VA 5 CL 5

TWCT-T-D�5 �5/5 A VA 5 CL 5

TWCT-T-D�5 100/5 A VA 5 CL 1

TWCT-T-D�5 150/5 A VA 5 CL 1

TWCT-T-D55 150/5 A VA 5 CL 1

TWCT-T-D55 200/5 A VA 5 CL 1

TWCT-T-D55 250/5 A VA 5 CL 1

TWCT-T-D55 �00/5 A VA 5 CL 1

TWCT-T-D55 400/5 A VA 5 CL 1

TWCT-T-D�5 500/5 A VA 5 CL 1

TWCT-T-D�5 �00/5 A VA 5 CL 1

TWCT-T-D110 �00/5 A VA 10 CL 0.5

TWCT-T-D110 1000/5 A VA 10 CL 0.5

TWCT-T-D120 1000/5 A VA 10 CL 0.5

TWCT-T-D120 1200/5 A VA 10 CL 0.5

TWCT-T-D120 1�00/5 A VA 10 CL 0.5

TWCT-T-D�5 �0/5 A VA 1.5 CL 5
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PRODUCT

TWCT-T-D�5

TWCT-T-D55 150/5 A

TWCT-T-D�5

TWCT-T-D110

TWCT-T-D55

TWCT-T-D120
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SPCT Series Current Transformers

SPCT 140/100 1500/5 A VA 15 CL 0.5

SPCT 140/100 1600/5 A VA 15 CL 0.5

SPCT 140/100 2000/5 A VA 15 CL 0.5

SPCT 140/100 2500/5 A VA 15 CL 0.5

SPCT 140/100 3000/5 A VA 15 CL 0.5

SPCT 140/100 3500/5 A VA 15 CL 0.5

SPCT 140/100 4000/5 A VA 15 CL 0.5

SPCT 140/100 1250/5 A VA 15 CL 0.5

PRODUCT CODE
ACCURACY

CLASS
CURRENT

RATIO
BURDEN

IN VA
WIRE APERTURE
        In mm

Ordering Information

SPCT 140/100 800/5 A VA 15 CL 0.5

SPCT 140/100 1000/5 A VA 15 CL 0.5

SPCT 140/100 1200/5 A VA 15 CL 0.5

1000 / 5

1200 / 5

15

15

0.5

0.5

0.5

100x30

100x30

100x30

1250 / 5

1500 / 5

1600 / 5

2000 / 5

2500 / 5

3000 / 5

3500 / 5

4000 / 5

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

100x30

100x30

100x30

100x30

100x30

100x30

100x30

100x30

800 / 5 15

Accessories 

PRODUCT CODE CERTIFICATION
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